Pfalzischer Sportschitzenbund e.V.

Gerald Jager, Rundenkampfleiter Bezirksliga Nord
RosenstraBe 10, 67678 Mehlingen
Telefon: 06303 - 2181, Fax: 06303 - 800 371, Email: gjaeger@gmx.de
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Verein

SC Rammelsbach
SV Bruchmihlbach
PSV Kaiserslautern 2
SV Breitenbach

SV Hinzweiler

SG Marnheim

SV Elschbach

SC Obermoschel

Name

Dingert Werner
Neitsch Thilo
Klumpp Axel

Name

Dingert Werner
Klumpp Axel
Marcula Erik
Neitsch Thilo
Gilmore Russell
Ellmer Fabian
Marz Martin
Sager Ramon
Brand Markus
Wild Andre

Mdller Michaela
Albert Manfred
Schafer Robert
Riegelmann Andre
Beck Karl

Dick Bernd
Doleski Burkhardt

Luftpistole

Bezirksliga Nord

2. Wettkampf, 04.10.2020

SC Obermoschel

PSV Kaiserslautern 2 1076
SC Rammelsbach 1094
SV Breitenbach 1050

Mannschaftswertung
1TWK 2WK 3WK 4WK 5WK 6WK Summe
1060 1094 2154
1062 1069 2131
1048 1076 2124
1059 1050 2109
1047 1040 2087
1045 1041 2086
1044 1037 2081
0

Tageswertung

Verein Ergebnis

SC Rammelsbach 371

SC Rammelsbach 367

PSV Kaiserslautern 2 365

Verein

SC Rammelsbach
PSV Kaiserslautern 2
SV Bruchmihlbach
SC Rammelsbach
PSV Kaiserslautern 2
SV Breitenbach

SV Bruchmihlbach
SV Elschbach

SV Elschbach

SV Breitenbach

SG Hinzweiler

SG Marnheim

SV Bruchmihlbach
SV Breitenbach

SG Marnheim

SG Hinzweiler

SG Hinzweiler

2 RK Luftpistole 2020 BZLN.xls

1.WK
368
360
361

354
353
367
353
356
355
340
350
348
348
352
349
345
352

Einzelwertung
2WK 3WK 4WK 5WK 6WK Summe

371
365
361
367
365
344
357
353
351
361
351
352
351
345
343
345
338

Seite 1

1037 SV Elschbach
1041 SG Marnheim
1069 SV Bruchmihlbach
1040 SG Hinzweiler

739
725
722
721
718
711
710
709
706
701
701
700
699
697
692
690
690

Schnitt
1077,00
1065,50
1062,00
1054,50
1043,50
1043,00
1040,50
#DIV/0!

Schnitt
369,50
362,50
361,00
360,50
359,00
355,50
355,00
354,50
353,00
350,50
350,50
350,00
349,50
348,50
346,00
345,00
345,00
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18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Schmidt Guido
Eva Klaus
Siebert Markus
Gerber Norbert
Ecker Klaus

Lichtenberger Lena

Zwaly Rudolf
Lang Erhard
Zwally Tanja
Buchlein Nick
Ellmer Séren
Kurz Stefan
Weber Roman
Faul® Heiko
Munzinger Falk
Schwarz Michael

SG Marnheim

SG Marnheim

SG Marnheim

SC Rammelsbach
SV Bruchmihlbach
PSV Kaiserslautern 2
PSV Kaiserslautern 2
SG Hinzweiler

PSV Kaiserslautern 2
SV Elschbach

SV Breitenbach

SV Elschbach

SC Rammelsbach
SC Rammelsbach
SV Elschbach

SV Elschbach

2 RK Luftpistole 2020 BZLN.xls

348
344
341
328
341
332
335
323
323
323
327
320
254
338
333

Seite 2

342
346
349
356
343
346
335
344
342
333
327
312
273

197

690 345,00
690 345,00
690 345,00
684 342,00
684 342,00
678 339,00
670 335,00
667 333,50
665 332,50
656 328,00
654 327,00
632 316,00
527 263,50
338 338,00
333 333,00
197 197,00

06.10.2020 12:15



